• Lightweight aluminium construction
• Body ported as standard
• Modular combinations may be assembled
in seconds without tools
• Easy to service filter cartridge
• High performance
‘Cliploks’ locate and fix units in
combination, allowing easy removal

1” Manual drain + Gauge   P3MEA18ESMBNGN
1” Auto drain + Gauge   P3MEA18ESABNGN
Port Description Order Code
size  40 Series 60 Series 80 Series
1/8 Manual drain P3HFA11ESMN
1/8 Semi auto drain P3HFA11ESSN
1/4 Manual drain P3HFA12ESMN
1/4 Semi auto drain P3HFA12ESSN
3/8 Manual drain  P3KFA13ESMN
3/8 Semi auto drain  P3KFA13ESSN
3/8 Auto drain  P3KFA13ESAN
1/2 Manual drain  P3KFA14ESMN
1/2 Semi auto drain  P3KFA14ESSN
1/2 Auto drain  P3KFA14ESAN
1/2 Manual drain   P3MFA14ESMN
1/2 Auto drain   P3MFA14ESAN
3/4 Manual drain   P3MFA16ESMN
3/4 Auto drain   P3MFA16ESAN
1” Manual drain   P3MFA18ESMN
1” Auto drain   P3MFA18ESAN
Port Description Order Code
size  40 Series 60 Series 80 Series
Coalescing Filters - 0.01 micron element
1/8 Manual drain P3HFA11DSMN
1/4 Manual drain P3HFA12DSMN
3/8 Manual drain  P3KFA13DSMN
3/8 Auto drain  P3KFA13DSAN
1/2 Manual drain  P3KFA14DSMN
1/2 Auto drain  P3KFA14DSAN
1/2 Manual drain   P3MFA14DSMN
1/2 Auto drain   P3MFA14DSAN
3/4 Manual drain   P3MFA16DSMN
3/4 Auto drain   P3MFA16DSAN
1” Manual drain   P3MFA18DSMN
1” Auto drain   P3MFA18DSAN
Port Description Order Code
size  40 Series 60 Series 80 Series
Adsorber Filters
1/8 Manual drain P3HFA11ASMN
1/4 Manual drain P3HFA12ASMN
3/8 Manual drain  P3KFA13ASMN
1/2 Manual drain  P3KFA14ASMN
1/2 Manual drain   P3MFA14ASMN
3/4 Manual drain   P3MFA16ASMN
1” Manual drain   P3MFA18ASMN
Port Description Order Code
size  40 Series 60 Series 80 Series
Regulators
1/8 8 bar relieving P3HRA11BNNP
1/8 8 bar relieving + Gauge P3HRA11BNGP
1/4 8 bar relieving P3HRA12BNNP
1/4 8 bar relieving + Gauge P3HRA12BNGP
3/8 8 bar relieving  P3KRA13BNNP
3/8 8 bar relieving + Gauge  P3KRA13BNGP
1/2 8 bar relieving  P3KRA14BNNP
1/2 8 bar relieving + Gauge  P3KRA14BNGP
1/2 8 bar relieving   P3MRA14BNNN
1/2 8 bar relieving + Gauge   P3MRA14BNGN
3/4 8 bar relieving   P3MRA16BNNN
3/4 8 bar relieving + Gauge   P3MRA16BNGN
1” 8 bar relieving   P3MRA18BNNN
1” 8 bar relieving + Gauge   P3MRA18BNGN
Port Description Order Code
size  40 Series 60 Series 80 Series
Lubricators
Port Description Order Code

3/8 3/2 valve  P3KVA13LN
1/2 3/2 valve  P3KVA14LN
Port Description Order Code
size  40 Series 60 Series 80 Series
Manifold block
1/4 4 air ‘take off’ ports P3HMA1V0N
1/2 4 air ‘take off’ ports  P3KMA1V0N
Port Description Order Code
size  40 Series 60 Series 80 Series
 Oil mist
 fill under pressure
 Oil mist
 fill under pressure
 Oil mist
 fill under pressure
 Oil mist
 fill under pressure
 Oil mist
 fill under pressure
Options and Accessories
 Modular connector kits P3HKB00CB P3KKB00CB P3MKA00CB
 Wall mounting bracket kit P3HKB00CW P3KKB00CW P3MKA00CW
 Mounting bracket kit  P3HKA00MW P3KKA00MW
 (Individual Unit)
1/8 Port connector kit P3HKAD1CP
1/4 Port connector kit P3HKAD2CP
3/8 Port connector kit  P3KKAD3CP
1/2 Port connector kit  P3KKAD4CP P3MKAD4CP
3/4 Port connector kit   P3MKAD6CP
1 Port connector kit   P3MKAD8CP
1/2 Rear entry port connector  P3KKAR4CR
 Panel mounting nut  P3KKA00MM
 Tamperproof kit P3HKA00AL P3KKA00AL
 Mounting bracket  P3KKA00MS P3MKA00MS
Port Description Order Code
size  40 Series 60 Series 80 Series